Maryland Arts and Entertainment Districts

Arts & Entertainment District Name
Annapolis Arts District

Town of Bel Air A&E District
Berlin A&E District

Bethesda A&E District

Bromo Arts District

Cambridge A&E District
Catonsville A&E District
Chestertown A&E District
Crisfield A&E District
Cumberland A&E District

Denton A&E District

Easton Arts District

Elkton A&E District

Downtown Frederick A&E District
Frostburg A&E District

Gateway Arts District

Grantsville A&E District
Hagerstown A&E District

Havre De Grace A&E District
Highlandtown A&E District
Leonardtown A&E District
Oakland A&E District

Black Arts Distirct (Pennsylvania Avenue)
Salisbury A&E District

Silver Spring A&E District

Arts on the River (Snow Hill)
Station North A&E District
Historic Stevensville A&E District
Wheaton A&E District

See district borders:

https://data.imap.maryland.gov/datasets/57ca8¢c352332496b86280e9ffObe8d57 2/data

County

Anne Arundel
Harford
Worcester
Montgomery
Baltimore City
Dorchester

Baltimore County

Kent
Somerset
Allegany
Caroline
Talbot

Cecil
Frederick
Allegany
Prince George's
Garrett
Washington
Harford
Baltimore City
St. Mary's
Garrett
Baltimore City
Wicomico
Montgomery
Worcester
Baltimore City
Queen Anne's
Montgomery

Designation
Expires
2028
2021
2025
2022
2022
2023
2030
2025
2028
2022
2025
2029
2026
2023
2029
2021
2025
2022
2028
2023
2023
2027
2029
2027
2021
2026
2022
2023
2026



https://data.imap.maryland.gov/datasets/57ca8c352332496b86280e9ff0be8d57_2/data?geometry=-76.899%2C39.230%2C-76.361%2C39.323

