

Maryland Arts and Entertainment Districts

Arts & Entertainment District Name	County	Designation Expires
Annapolis Arts District	Anne Arundel	2028
Town of Bel Air A&E District	Harford	2021
Berlin A&E District	Worcester	2025
Bethesda A&E District	Montgomery	2022
Bromo Arts District	Baltimore City	2022
Cambridge A&E District	Dorchester	2023
Catonsville A&E District	Baltimore County	2030
Chestertown A&E District	Kent	2025
Crisfield A&E District	Somerset	2028
Cumberland A&E District	Allegany	2022
Denton A&E District	Caroline	2025
Easton Arts District	Talbot	2029
Elkton A&E District	Cecil	2026
Downtown Frederick A&E District	Frederick	2023
Frostburg A&E District	Allegany	2029
Gateway Arts District	Prince George's	2021
Grantsville A&E District	Garrett	2025
Hagerstown A&E District	Washington	2022
Havre De Grace A&E District	Harford	2028
Highlandtown A&E District	Baltimore City	2023
Leonardtwn A&E District	St. Mary's	2023
Oakland A&E District	Garrett	2027
Black Arts Distirct (Pennsylvania Avenue)	Baltimore City	2029
Salisbury A&E District	Wicomico	2027
Silver Spring A&E District	Montgomery	2021
Arts on the River (Snow Hill)	Worcester	2026
Station North A&E District	Baltimore City	2022
Historic Stevensville A&E District	Queen Anne's	2023
Wheaton A&E District	Montgomery	2026

See district borders:

https://data.imap.maryland.gov/datasets/57ca8c352332496b86280e9ff0be8d57_2/data